EKO-TRADING CO., LIMITED
Flow Meters
 FLOW METERS
EKO-TRADING CO., LIMITED  •  www.eko-rus.org
2
MAG electromagnetic flowmeters
•  Design for most application,
 flange conection type,

5. Scale
6. Taper tube
7. Float
8. Lower stop plate
Model DN (mm)
Range
Accuracy
Conditions Size (mm)
Long tube type (С)
Size (mm)
Short tube type (D)
Long tube type (C) Short tube type (D) Temperature
(°C)
Pressure
(Mpa) L D1 D2 D3 L D1 D2 D3
LZS-15 15
10-100 l/h 5-50 l/h
±4% 0-60 ≤0,6≤0,6
280 20 26 45 202 20 26 45
16-160 l/h 10-100 l/h
25-250 l/h 16-160 l/h
40-400 l/h 25-250 l/h
60-600 l/h 40-400 l/h
50-500 l/h
60-600 l/h
100-1000 l/h
LZS-20 20
- 60-600 l/h - - - - 231 25 35 45
100-1000 l/h
380 32 39 68 226 32 39 60
LZS-25 25
100-1000 l/h 4-40 l/min
160-1600 l/h 100-1000 l/h
250-2500 l/h 160-1600 l/h
250-2500 l/h
LZS-32 32
- 0,4-4 m3/h - - - - 288 40 49,5 74
0,6-6 m3/h
43 50 63 88 - - - -
LZS-40 40
0,4-4 m3/h (with
leader) -
0,6-6 m3/h (with
leader)
1-10 m3/h (with
leader)
LZS-50 50
0,4-4 m3/h 1-10 m3/h 430 63 73 98 341 63 73 98
0,6-6 m3/h 1,6-16 m3/h
- - - - 430 75 88 122
1-10 m3/h
1,6-16 m3/h (with
leader)
LZS-65 65
2,5-16 m3/h
5-25 m3/h
8-40 m3/h
12-60 m3/h

1-10 m3/h (with leader)
1-10 m3/h (with leader)
1-10 m3/h (with leader)
1-10 m3/h (with leader)
1-10 m3/h (with leader)
LZS-50 50
0,4-4 m3/h 0,4-4 m3/h
0,6-6 m3/h 0,6-6 m3/h
520 or 570 18 125 165 430 18 125 1651-10 m3/h 1-10 m3/h
1,6-16 m3/h 1,6-16 m3/h
LZS-65 65
- 2,5-16 m3/h
5-25 m3/h
- - - - 530 18 145 1858-40 m3/h
12-60 m3/h
LZS-80 80
- 2,5-16 m3/h
5-25 m3/h
- - - - 540 18 160 2008-40 m3/h
12-60 m3/h
LZS-100 100
14-90 m3/h 14-90 m3/h
18-120 m3/h 18-120 m3/h
550 18 180 215 510 or 540 18 180 215
20-150 m3/h 20-150 m3/h
25-180 m3/h 25-180 m3/h
25-200 m3/h 25-200 m3/h
LZS-125 125
14-90 m3/h 14-90 m3/h
18-120 m3/h 18-120 m3/h
550 18 210 250 510 18 210 250
20-150 m3/h 20-150 m3/h
25-180 m3/h 25-180 m3/h
25-200 m3/h 25-200 m3/h
LZS-150 150
14-90 m3/h 14-90 m3/h
18-120 m3/h 18-120 m3/h
560 22 240 280 510 22 240 28020-150 m3/h 20-150 m3/h
25-180 m3/h 25-180 m3/h

LZS-15EC or LZS-15GC PVC PA6 PA66 PVC 316
LZS-25E or LZS-25G PVC PA6 PA66 PVC ABS, 304
LZS-32E or LZS-32G PVC PA6 PA66 PVC ABS, 304
LZS-50E or LZS-50G PVC PA6 PA66 PA6 ABS, 304
LZS-65E or LZS-65G PVC PA6 PA66 / ABS
TECHNICAL PARAMETERS
DIMENSIONS
SPECIFICATION
Joint Male Female Elbow
Model DN (mm)
Range
Accuracy
Conditions
GPM LPM m3/h Temp. (°C) Pressure (Mpa)
LZS-15E or
LZS-15G 15
0,1-1 0,5-4 10-100 l/h
±4% 0-60 (E) or
0-100 (G) ≤0,6
0,2-2 1-7 16-160 l/h
0,5-5 1,8-18 25-250 l/h
40-400 l/h
50-500 l/h
60-600 l/h
100-1000 l/h
LZS-15EC or
LZS-15GC 15
0,1-1 0,5-4 10-100 l/h
0,2-2 1-7 16-160 l/h
0,5-5 1,8-18 25-250 l/h
40-400 l/h
50-500 l/h
60-600 l/h
100-1000 l/h
LZS-25E or
LZS-25G 25
0,8-8 3-30 0,1-1
1-10 4-40 0,16-1,6
0,25-2,5
LZS-32E or
LZS-32G 32
1,2-12 5-50 0,4-4
2-20 8-80 0,6-6
2,5-25 10-100
LZS-50E or
LZS-50G 50
2,5-25 10-100 0,4-4
5-45 20-180 0,6-6
7-70 25-250 1-10
1,6-16
LZS-65E or
LZS-65G 65
25-110 80-400 5-25
40-160 150-650 8-40
50-250 200-1000 12-60
Model L D

LZS-ET/GT
Corrosion resistant molded PSU or PC capable of withstanding higher temperatures. Value control fittings are easy to install, economical and endurable.
LZS-E - PC body. LZS-G - PSU body.
Model Joint Male Female Elbow Float
LZS-15ET or LZS-15GT PVC PA6 / PVC 316
LZS-15ECT or LZS-15GCT PVC PA6 PA66 PVC 316
TECHNICAL PARAMETERS
SPECIFICATION
Model DN
(mm)
Range
Accuracy
Conditions Size (mm)
GPM LPM Temperature (°C) Pressure (Mpa) A B C D E
LZS-15ET or
LZS-15GT 15
0,1-1 0,5-4
±4% 0-60 (E) or
0-100 (G) ≤1,0
187 157 Ø42 125 1/2" BSP or
1/2" NPT0,2-2 1-7
0,5-5 1,8-18
LZS-15ECT or
LZS-15GCT 15
0,1-1 0,5-4
250 220 Ø5 125 1/2" BSP or
1/2" NPT0,2-2 1-7
0,5-5 1,8-18

0,25-2,5 1-10 4-40 10-100 50-250 120-600
0,4-4 1,6-16 6-60 16-160 80-400 200-1000
0,6-6 2,5-25
Accuracy ±4% ±2,5% ±2,5% ±2,5% ±2,5% ±2,5%
Pressure (MPa) ≤0,6 ≤0,6 ≤0,6 ≤0,6 ≤0,4 ≤0,4
Model LZB-10S LZB-15S LZB-25S LZB-40S LZB-50S LZB-80S
Diameter (mm) 10 15 25 40 50 80
Liquid l/h
10-100 2-70 100-400 120-1500 450-7000 1,5-15 m3/h
2-90 70-700 200-2000 450-8000 2-20 m3/h
4-90 100-700 300-1750 700-7000 7-30 m3/h
6-105 7-31,5 m3/h
Accuracy ±1,5% ±1,5% ±1,5% ±1,5% ±1,5% ±1,5%
Pressure (MPa) ≤1 ≤0,6 ≤0,6 ≤0,6 ≤0,6 ≤0,4
Model A B C D n-E
LZB-15 Ø95 Ø65 470±2,5 Ø15 4-Ø14
LZB-25 Ø115 Ø85 470±2,5 Ø25 4-Ø14
LZB-40 Ø145 Ø110 570±3 Ø40 4-Ø18
LZB-50 Ø160 Ø125 570±3 Ø50 4-Ø18
LZB-80 Ø185 Ø150 660±3,5 Ø80 4-Ø18
LZB-100 Ø205 Ø170 660±3,5 Ø100 4-Ø18
Note: LZB-15 no leader
TECHNICAL PARAMETERS
TECHNICAL PARAMETERS
DIMENSIONS (LZB-B/BF/F/S)

36
LZB-GA24
This series flow meter is one type of glass rota-
meter, compared with the other products of the
same type, it has advantages of high measuring
precision, great interchangeability. We can pro-
vide mm graduation scale, percentage scale and
dismountable scale, it is conbenient for different
users to use.
Model DN (mm)
Range (l/h)
Accuracy
Conditions
Water Air Temperature (°C) Pressure (Mpa)
LZB-GA24-15
LZB-GA24-15F 15
4-40 0,12-1,2
±1,5% -20...+60 °C  or
-20...+120 °C
≤1,0
6,3-63 0,2-2
10-100 0,3-3
12-120 0,4-4
16-160 0,5-5
20-200 0,6-6
25-250 0,8-8
30-300 0,9-9
36-360 1,2-12
40-400 2-20
46-460
63-630
65-650
75-750
LZB-GA24-25
LZB-GA24-25F 25
40-400 1,6-16
50-500 2-20
63-630 2,5-25
80-800 3-30
100-1000 4-40
120-1200 5-50
160-1600 6-60
200-2000
250-2500
300-3000
LZB-GA24-40
LZB-GA24-40F 40
160-1600 5-50
≤0,9
200-2000 6-60
250-2500 8-80
300-3000 9-90
400-4000 12-120
500-5000
LZB-GA24-50
LZB-GA24-50F 50
250-2500 10-100
≤0,7
300-3000 12-120
400-4000 16-160